DATA SHEET
Product Code: KEN5182100K
Brand : Kennedy
SQUARE HEAD CENTRE PUNCHES SET OF 4
Product Information :
EAN Code - 5036140022379
url=https%3A%2F%2Fstatic-
content.cromwell.co.uk%2Fimages%2F190_
190%2Fg%2Fjeeps%2F518%2Fken5182100k.
jpg&w=3840&q=90
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Compatible Cutting Material - Steel
Handle Material - Rubber
Head Shape - Square
Overall Length - 100mm
Point Diameter - 3.2mm
Point Diameter - 4.8mm
Point Diameter - 4mm
Point Diameter - 6.4mm
Protection Features - Non-roll
Protection Features - Knurled Body
Standards Met - BS 3066
Tip Material - Steel
Type - Punch Set
KEN5182100K
Manufactured from hardened and tempered steel with a knurled body for positive grip, this set of 4 square head centre punches are the
ideal way for marking out on work-pieces. Precision ground 60° point for accurate marking, the set contains 4 tools in varying widths to suit
your needs.
Features and Benefits
• Knurled, textured body provides ample grip when using
• Precision ground point allows for accurate marking of a work-piece
• Manufactured from hardened and tempered steel for resilience and durability
• Supplied in a flexible plastic wallet for easy transportation, storage and organisation
Typical Applications
• DIY
• Engineering
• Woodworking
• Carpentry
• Construction
Standards
• Conforms to BS 3066
SQUARE HEAD CENTRE PUNCHES SET OF 4